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[1] SJ-GC584V CYCLE PARTS

NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[1] SJ-GC584V CYCLE PARTS
1-9 QACC-A162CBZZ AR Source cord
1-11 RHOG-A219CBZZ AW Protector
1-12 RSTT-A179CBZZ AR Ptc relay
1-22 FCNW-B019CBKZ AT Relay cord s ass'y
1-31 RC-EZA250CBZZ AQ Running capacitor
1-32 QCNW-B021CBZZ AC Reray wire rc
1-52 FPWB-A829CBKZ BQ Main & sub pwb ass'y
2-70 USRA-A335CBFA Drain pan
2-71 LHLD-A797CBFZ AE Ev.pan holder
2-77 LHLD-A359CBFA AE T-box holder
2-78 LPLTMA399CBP0 AD Dryer support
2-80 PBOX-A164CBFA AM Terminal box
2-81 PCOV-A396CBPZ AF Terminal cover
2-82 PCOVMA005CBYZ AF Terminal box cover
2-83 PSHEPA084CBZZ AG Terminal sheet
2-84 PSEL-E158CBZZ AE Terminal box sealer
2-87 LBND-A018CBE0 AP Fastening band a
4-1 LBND-A023CBE0 AC L-band c
4-2 LBND-A019CBE0 AB Nylon band
4-10 QTAN-A013CBE0 AH Solderless term. A
4-11 QTAN-A012CBE0 AH Solderless term. B
4-15 LX-BZA090CBZZ AC Special screw
4-17 LX-WZA035CBZZ AB Washer

4-1

6-14

6-1

2-87

6-3

6-2

4-17

1-12

6-4

1-9

6-18

6-5

6-18

2-78

1-22

4-15

1-52

2-81

2-83

2-82

2-80

6-32

2-70

6-16

6-19

2-71

4-10

2-77

1-32

6-9

1-31

4-2

1-11

2-84

4-11

4-1

6-21

6-11

6-31

6-13
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

6-1 PCMPLA299CBZZ CA Compressor
6-2 PSPAGA080CBZZ AK Rubber grommet
6-3 PSPAFA047CBEZ AE Sleeve
6-4 FFRM-A152CBKZ AH Base frame ass'y
6-5 FDRY-A006CBK0 AX Dryer ass'y
6-9 PCOVPA271CBEZ AH Terminal cover
6-11 PPIPCA800CBZZ S.p connector
6-13 PPIPCA792CBZZ Discharge connector
6-14 PGUM-A043CBFZ Evapan rubber tp
6-16 PGUM-A003CBF0 AH Absorbent rubber b
6-18 PPIPCA252CBE0 AD Charge pipe
6-19 PPIPCA551CBZZ AF Drier connector
6-21 LHLD-A465CBE0 AG Cord clip
6-31 FPIPCA461CBKZ Eva pan pipe s ass'y
6-32 LANG-A058CBPZ AC Absorbent rubber clm

[1] SJ-GC584V CYCLE PARTS
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[2] SJ-GC584V MECHANIAL PARTS

1-57

2-24

2-54

2-55

2-66

1-21

6-8

2-67

2-13

2-40

2-7 2-7-2

2-7-1 2-8

2-8-2

2-7-1

1-10

1-10

2-20

2-23

2-14

2-33

2-36

2-22

1-2

2-38

2-28

1-45

1-67

2-48

2-26

2-10

2-34

2-52

2-27

1-65

1-4

2-25

2-29

1-64

1-68

2-37

2-61

2-64

1-1

2-60
2-68

1-6
2-63

1-17

2-51

2-62

1-63

2-50

2-69

6-10

2-11

2-15

2-35

2-32

2-31
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[2] SJ-GC584V MECHANIAL PARTS
1-1 RH-HXA141CBZZ AR F/def-thermistor
1-2 RH-HXA103CBZZ AZ R-thermistor
1-4 DTHM-A031CBKZ AX Damper ass'y
1-6 RMOTRA096CBZZ BE F fan motor
1-10 QSW-PA097CBZA AG Door switch
1-17 FFS-TA104CBKZ AN Fuse ass'y
1-21 FHETBA216CBZZ BB Def. Heater ass'y
1-45 CKITTA159AKKZ AX Plasmacluster unit
1-57 QCNW-B509CBZZ AL Damper harness
1-63 FPWB-A801CBKZ AT F led lamp pwb ass'y
1-64 FPWB-A804CBKZ AW R led lamp pwb ass'y
1-65 FPWB-A805CBKZ AR Rb led lamp pwb ass'y
1-67 QCNW-B518CBZZ AK R-pl harness
1-68 QCNW-B492CBZZ AF R led lamp harness
2-7 FLEGPA161CBKZ AR Leg holder ls ass'y

2-7-1 FAJS-A013CBK0 AE Adjustable leg ass'y
2-7-2 FLEGPA163CBKZ Leg holder l ass'y
2-8 FLEGPA162CBKZ AR Leg holder rs ass'y

2-8-2 FLEGPA164CBKZ Leg holder r ass'y
2-10 PSPAVA075CBEA AD Center hinge spacer
2-11 GCOV-A379CBFA AF Upper hinge cover [BK]
2-11 GCOV-A379CBFB AF Upper hinge cover [SL]
2-13 DHNG-A807CBMZ AP Upper hinge r ass'y
2-14 DHNG-A802CBMZ AS Bottom hinge r ass'y
2-15 DHNG-A803CBMZ AS Center hinge r ass'y
2-20 GCOVPA311CBFA AT R-c box cover
2-22 LHLD-A916CBFA AM R led lamp holder
2-23 PGID-A224CBFZ AN R air guider a
2-24 PGID-A225CBFZ AM R air guider b
2-25 PSEL-C669CBZZ AD A-sealer rc-d
2-26 PSEL-E455CBZZ AF Ra sealer a
2-27 PSEL-E456CBZZ AC Ra sealer b
2-28 PSEL-D085CBZZ AD R thermistor sealer
2-29 PSEL-E355CBZZ AG A-sealer damper
2-31 LPLTMB025CBPZ AP Al panel
2-32 MLOV-A100CBRA AT R shower duct
2-33 PGID-A226CBFZ AF R-shower ins.l
2-34 PGID-A227CBFZ AF R-shower ins.r
2-35 PSEL-E452CBZZ AC A-sealer r-shower-d
2-36 PFIL-A068CBZZ AP Deodrizer
2-37 LHLD-A918CBFA AF Deo holder
2-38 HGRL-A305CBFA AN Base cover [BK]
2-38 HGRL-A305CBFB AN Base cover [SL]
2-40 LSTPPA161CBFA AE Case stopper
2-48 TLAB-C427CBRA AF Mask label
2-50 HGRL-A306CBRA AV Fan louver
2-51 PCOV-A485CBFA AF F lamp cover
2-52 PCOV-A484CBRA AN R lamp cover
2-54 PCAP-A006CBFW AB Screw cover
2-55 PCAP-A077CBFA AA Screw cover [SL]
2-55 PCAP-A077CBFJ AH Screw cover [BK]
2-60 GCOV-A380CBFZ AW E.v cover
2-61 PSEL-C959CBZZ AE E.v cover sealer a
2-62 PSEL-E458CBZZ AF E.v cover sealer b
2-63 PSEL-C601CBZZ AE Ev-cov.sealer c
2-64 PSEL-E459CBZZ AC E.v cover sealer d
2-66 PSHEMA399CBPZ AF Heater cover
2-67 LPLTMB026CBPZ AQ Drain support
2-68 GCOVPA312CBFA AF Ev terminal cover
2-69 PFPFPC221CBFZ E.v cover insu
6-8 PEVA-A260CBZZ Evaporator
6-10 PKYU-A035CBE0 AG Sp-butyl h
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[3] SJ-GC584V DOOR PARTS

3-12

3-4

3-5
3-7

3-9

3-10

3-15
3-7

3-9

3-10

3-1

3-11

3-1-2

3-2

3-3

3-13

3-10

3-10

3-8 3-6

3-14

3-8 3-6

1-62

3-21

3-25

3-11-1

3-11-2

2-2

3-30

3-1-1

1-66

2-3

3-33
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[3] SJ-GC584V DOOR PARTS
1-62 FPWB-A938CBKZ Operation pwb ass'y
1-66 FPWB-A828CBKZ AV Touch pwb ass'y
2-2 LHLD-A917CBFZ AR Pwb holder
2-3 LHLD-A935CBZZ Led reflector
3-1 FDORFC259CBKZ CB F-door ass'y [BK]
3-1 FDORFC262CBKZ CB F-door ass'y [SL]

3-1-1 LSTPMA028CBMZ AE F-door stopper r
3-1-2 LSTPPA158CBFA AE Fd-stopper spring r
3-2 FPACGA595CBKZ AT F-door packing
3-3 JHNDMA038CBZA AT F-handle
3-4 HDECQA653CBTA AK Hd base ft/rt [BK]
3-4 HDECQA653CBTB AK Hd base ft/rt [SL]
3-5 HDECQA654CBRA AK Hd base fb [BK]
3-5 HDECQA654CBRB AK Hd base fb [SL]
3-6 LPLTMB023CBWZ AF Handle stay t
3-7 LPLTMB024CBWZ AF Handle stay b
3-8 GCAP-B209CBTA AF Hd cover top [BK]
3-8 GCAP-B209CBTB AF Hd cover top [SL]
3-9 GCAP-B210CBTA AF Hd cover bottom [BK]
3-9 GCAP-B210CBTB AF Hd cover bottom [SL]
3-10 GCAP-B211CBJA AG Hd cap
3-11 FDORRC493CBKZ CG R-door ass'y [BK]
3-11 FDORRC497CBKZ CG R-door ass'y [SL]

3-11-1 LSTP-A064CBMZ AE R-door stopper r
3-11-2 LSTPPA184CBFA AH Rd-stopper spring r
3-12 FPACGA605CBKZ AW R-door packing
3-13 JHNDMA040CBZA AY R-handle
3-14 HDECQA656CBRA AK Hd base rt [BK]
3-14 HDECQA656CBRB AK Hd base rt [SL]
3-15 HDECQA655CBTA AK Hd base fb/rb [BK]
3-15 HDECQA655CBTB AK Hd base fb/rb [SL]
3-21 HBDGDB043CBJB AN Badge
3-25 HBDGDB062CBEA AH Pc badge ew s40
3-30 PPACGA268CBZA AL F-sub. Packing
3-33 GCAP-B212CBFA AF Door cap cover [BK]
3-33 GCAP-B212CBFB AF Door cap cover [SL]
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[4] SJ-GC584V ATTACHMENT PARTS

5-17

5-5

5-16

5-15

5-20

5-3

5-3

5-14

5-7

5-1

5-11
5-13

5-10

5-9

5-7

5-12

5-21

5-22

5-27

5-17-1

5-17-1

5-6

5-4

5-17
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[4] SJ-GC584V ATTACHMENT PARTS
5-1 FPOK-A277CBKZ AS F-door pocket ass'y
5-3 UPOKPA308CBFB AN Rf door pocket
5-4 GDORPA086CBRB AM R door pocket cover
5-5 UPOKPA340CBFB AK Utility pocket
5-6 UPOKPA310CBFB AP R door pocket
5-7 UTNA-A574CBFA AH Egg tray
5-9 UPOKPA312CBFB AT Bottle pocket
5-10 UPOKPA251CBFF AH Tube stand
5-11 UTNA-A450CBFB AR F shelf s
5-12 UTNA-A449CBFB BA F shelf
5-13 FSRA-A273CBYZ AR Ice cube maker
5-14 UYOK-A579CBFB AN Ice storage box
5-15 GDORPA105CBRC AR Fresh door
5-16 UYOK-A577CBFB AY Fresh case
5-17 FTNA-A607CBKZ BF R glass shelf ass'y

5-17-1 HDEC-A115CBZZ G guard trim
5-20 FTNA-A605CBKZ BP V glass shelf ass'y
5-21 UYOK-A578CBFB AY Vegetable case
5-22 LSTYPA047CBFA AN Partition v
5-27 UTNA-A573CBFA AE Egg tray stopper

[5] SJ-GC584V OTHER PARTS
90-1 TINS-B258CBRZ AK Operation manual
90-3 SPAKCA656CBZZ BC Packing case 54cs
90-6 CPADBA204CBKZ BD Bottom pad ass'y
90-7 CPADBA196CBKZ AS Top pad ass'y
90-13 TLAB-C532CBRZ AM Energy label
90-21 TLAB-A939CBRZ AD Caution label rof
90-29 TLAB-B290CBRZ AF N mark label
90-36 TLAB-A531CBR0 AE Oz-label
90-37 TLAB-A844CBR0 AF Inside care label
90-40 SPADBA384CBFZ AM Corner post bl
90-41 SPADBA385CBFZ AN Corner post br
90-45 SPADBA383CBZZ AM Top sheet
90-47 SPADBA678CBFZ AN F door protect sheet
90-49 SPADBA677CBFZ AS Cab protect sheet f
90-50 SSAKHA015CBZZ AF Base poly cover
90-51 SSAKHA344YDEZ AM Poly cover
90-52 SPADSA116CBFZ AF F door support
90-55 SPADBA660CBZZ AC D-protect sheet
90-56 SPADBA684CBFZ AF Side post l
90-57 SPADBA685CBFZ AF Side post r
90-58 SPADBA416CBFZ AK Protect sheet
90-59 SPADBA669CBZZ AC Protect sheet [SL]
90-60 SPADBA681CBZZ AD Protect sheet [BK]
90-61 TINSEA057CBRZ Set label
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[6] SJ-SC584V CYCLE PARTS

NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[6] SJ-SC584V CYCLE PARTS
1-9 QACC-A162CBZZ AR Source cord
1-11 RHOG-A219CBZZ AW Protector
1-12 RSTT-A179CBZZ AR Ptc relay
1-22 FCNW-B019CBKZ AT Relay cord s ass'y
1-31 RC-EZA250CBZZ AQ Running capacitor
1-32 QCNW-B021CBZZ AC Reray wire rc
1-52 FPWB-A830CBKZ BQ Main & sub pwb ass'y
2-70 USRA-A335CBFA Drain pan
2-71 LHLD-A797CBFZ AE Ev.pan holder
2-77 LHLD-A359CBFA AE T-box holder
2-78 LPLTMA399CBP0 AD Dryer support
2-80 PBOX-A164CBFA AM Terminal box
2-81 PCOV-A396CBPZ AF Terminal cover
2-82 PCOVMA005CBYZ AF Terminal box cover
2-83 PSHEPA084CBZZ AG Terminal sheet
2-84 PSEL-E158CBZZ AE Terminal box sealer
2-87 LBND-A018CBE0 AP Fastening band a
4-1 LBND-A023CBE0 AC L-band c
4-2 LBND-A019CBE0 AB Nylon band
4-10 QTAN-A013CBE0 AH Solderless term. A
4-11 QTAN-A012CBE0 AH Solderless term. B
4-15 LX-BZA090CBZZ AC Special screw
4-17 LX-WZA035CBZZ AB Washer

4-1

6-14

6-1

2-87

6-3

6-2

4-17

1-12

6-4

1-9

6-18

6-5

6-18

2-78

1-22

4-15

1-52

2-81

2-83

2-82

2-80

6-32

2-70

6-16

6-19

2-71

4-10

2-77

1-32

6-9

1-31

4-2

1-11

2-84

4-11

4-1

6-21

6-11

6-31

6-13
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

6-1 PCMPLA299CBZZ CA Compressor
6-2 PSPAGA080CBZZ AK Rubber grommet
6-3 PSPAFA047CBEZ AE Sleeve
6-4 FFRM-A152CBKZ AH Base frame ass'y
6-5 FDRY-A006CBK0 AX Dryer ass'y
6-9 PCOVPA271CBEZ AH Terminal cover
6-11 PPIPCA624CBZZ AM S.p connector
6-13 PPIPCA792CBZZ Discharge connector
6-14 PGUM-A043CBFZ Evapan rubber tp
6-16 PGUM-A003CBF0 AH Absorbent rubber b
6-18 PPIPCA252CBE0 AD Charge pipe
6-19 PPIPCA551CBZZ AF Drier connector
6-21 LHLD-A465CBE0 AG Cord clip
6-31 FPIPCA461CBKZ Eva pan pipe s ass'y
6-32 LANG-A058CBPZ AC Absorbent rubber clm

[6] SJ-SC584V CYCLE PARTS
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[7] SJ-SC584V MECHANIAL PARTS

1-57

2-24

2-54

2-55

2-66

1-21

6-8

2-67

2-13

2-40

2-15

2-7 2-7-2

2-7-1 2-8

2-8-2

2-7-1

1-10

1-10

2-20

2-23

2-14

2-31

2-33

2-22

1-2

2-38

2-28

1-45

1-67

2-10

2-34

2-52 1-65

2-25

2-29

1-64

1-68

1-54

2-61

2-60
2-68

1-6
2-63

1-17

2-51 1-63

2-50

2-26

2-27

2-642-62
2-69

2-11

6-10

2-32

2-36

2-352-88

90-31

2-37

1-1

1-4
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[7] SJ-SC584V MECHANIAL PARTS
1-1 RH-HXA141CBZZ AR F/def-thermistor
1-2 RH-HXA103CBZZ AZ R-thermistor
1-4 DTHM-A031CBKZ AX Damper ass'y
1-6 RMOTRA096CBZZ BE F fan motor
1-10 QSW-PA097CBZA AG Door switch
1-17 FFS-TA104CBKZ AN Fuse ass'y
1-21 FHETBA216CBZZ BB Def. Heater ass'y
1-45 CKITTA159AKKZ AX Plasmacluster unit
1-54 FPWB-A815CBKZ AT Vr pwb ass'y
1-57 QCNW-B509CBZZ AL Damper harness
1-63 FPWB-A813CBKZ AV F led lamp pwb ass'y
1-64 FPWB-A814CBKZ AV R led lamp pwb ass'y
1-65 FPWB-A805CBKZ AR Rb led lamp pwb ass'y
1-67 QCNW-B518CBZZ AK R-pl harness
1-68 QCNW-B492CBZZ AF R led lamp harness
2-7 FLEGPA161CBKZ AR Leg holder ls ass'y

2-7-1 FAJS-A013CBK0 AE Adjustable leg ass'y
2-7-2 FLEGPA163CBKZ Leg holder l ass'y
2-8 FLEGPA162CBKZ AR Leg holder rs ass'y

2-8-2 FLEGPA164CBKZ Leg holder r ass'y
2-10 PSPAVA075CBEA AD Center hinge spacer
2-11 GCOV-A373CBFC AH Upper hinge cover [SL]
2-11 GCOV-A373CBFE AH Upper hinge cover [WH]
2-13 DHNG-A801CBMZ AS Upper hinge r ass'y
2-14 DHNG-A802CBMZ AS Bottom hinge r ass'y
2-15 DHNG-A803CBMZ AS Center hinge r ass'y
2-20 GCOVPA311CBFA AT R-c box cover
2-22 LHLD-A916CBFA AM R led lamp holder
2-23 PGID-A224CBFZ AN R air guider a
2-24 PGID-A225CBFZ AM R air guider b
2-25 PSEL-C669CBZZ AD A-sealer rc-d
2-26 PSEL-E455CBZZ AF Ra sealer a
2-27 PSEL-E456CBZZ AC Ra sealer b
2-28 PSEL-D085CBZZ AD R thermistor sealer
2-29 PSEL-E355CBZZ AG A-sealer damper
2-31 LPLTMB025CBPZ AP Al panel
2-32 MLOV-A100CBRA AT R shower duct
2-33 PGID-A226CBFZ AF R-shower ins.l
2-34 PGID-A227CBFZ AF R-shower ins.r
2-35 PSEL-E452CBZZ AC A-sealer r-shower-d
2-36 PFIL-A068CBZZ AP Deodrizer
2-37 LHLD-A918CBFA AF Deo holder
2-38 HGRL-A305CBFC AN Base cover [SL]
2-38 HGRL-A305CBFE AR Base cover [WH]
2-40 LSTPPA161CBFA AE Case stopper
2-50 HGRL-A306CBRA AV Fan louver
2-51 PCOV-A485CBFA AF F lamp cover
2-52 PCOV-A484CBRA AN R lamp cover
2-54 PCAP-A006CBFW AB Screw cover
2-55 PCAP-A077CBFH AD Screw cover [SL]
2-60 GCOV-A380CBFZ AW E.v cover
2-61 PSEL-C959CBZZ AE E.v cover sealer a
2-62 PSEL-E458CBZZ AF E.v cover sealer b
2-63 PSEL-C601CBZZ AE Ev-cov.sealer c
2-64 PSEL-E459CBZZ AC E.v cover sealer d
2-66 PSHEMA399CBPZ AF Heater cover
2-67 LPLTMB026CBPZ AQ Drain support
2-68 GCOVPA312CBFA AF Ev terminal cover
2-69 PFPFPC221CBFZ E.v cover insu
2-88 JKNB-A085CBFA AF Control knob
6-8 PEVA-A260CBZZ Evaporator
6-10 PKYU-A035CBE0 AG Sp-butyl h
90-31 HPNLCA084CBRC Control label
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[8] SJ-SC584V DOOR PARTS

3-12

3-15
3-7

3-9

3-10

3-11

3-13

3-10

3-4

3-8 3-6

3-11-1

3-11-2

3-4

3-15
3-7

3-9

3-10

3-1

3-1-2

3-2

3-3

3-10
3-8 3-6

3-21

3-25

3-30

3-1-1
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[8] SJ-SC584V DOOR PARTS
3-1 FDORFC263CBKZ BR F-door ass'y [SL]
3-1 FDORFC278CBKZ BQ F-door ass'y [WH]

3-1-1 LSTPMA028CBMZ AE F-door stopper r
3-1-2 LSTPPA158CBFA AE Fd-stopper spring r
3-2 FPACGA595CBKZ AT F-door packing
3-3 JHNDMA038CBZA AT F-handle
3-4 HDECQA653CBFC AK Hd base ft/rt [WH]
3-4 HDECQA653CBTB AK Hd base ft/rt [SL]
3-6 LPLTMB023CBWZ AF Handle stay t
3-7 LPLTMB024CBWZ AF Handle stay b
3-8 GCAP-B209CBFC AK Hd cover top [WH]
3-8 GCAP-B209CBTB AF Hd cover top [SL]
3-9 GCAP-B210CBFC AK Hd cover bottom [WH]
3-9 GCAP-B210CBTB AF Hd cover bottom [SL]
3-10 GCAP-B211CBJA AG Hd cap
3-11 FDORRC498CBKZ BX R-door ass'y [SL]
3-11 FDORRC527CBKZ BW R-door ass'y [WH]

3-11-1 LSTP-A064CBMZ AE R-door stopper r
3-11-2 LSTPPA184CBFA AH Rd-stopper spring r
3-12 FPACGA605CBKZ AW R-door packing
3-13 JHNDMA040CBZA AY R-handle
3-15 HDECQA655CBFC AK Hd base fb/rb [WH]
3-15 HDECQA655CBTB AK Hd base fb/rb [SL]
3-21 HBDGDB043CBJB AN Badge
3-25 HBDGDB062CBEA AH Pc badge ew s40
3-30 PPACGA268CBZA AL F-sub. Packing
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[9] SJ-SC584V ATTACHMENT PARTS

5-12

5-5

5-16

5-15

5-17

5-17

5-20

5-3

5-3

5-6

5-14

5-7

5-1

5-10

5-9

5-13

5-21

5-22

5-27
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NO. PARTS CODE PRICE 
RANK

NEW 
MARK

PART 
RANK DESCRIPTION

[9] SJ-SC584V ATTACHMENT PARTS
5-1 FPOK-A277CBKZ AS F-door pocket ass'y
5-3 UPOKPA308CBFB AN Rf door pocket
5-5 UPOKPA340CBFB AK Utility pocket
5-6 UPOKPA310CBFB AP R door pocket
5-7 UTNA-A574CBFA AH Egg tray
5-9 UPOKPA312CBFB AT Bottle pocket
5-10 UPOKPA251CBFF AH Tube stand
5-12 UTNA-A449CBFB BA F shelf
5-13 FSRA-A275CBYZ AR Ice cube maker
5-14 UYOK-A579CBFB AN Ice storage box
5-15 GDORPA105CBRC AR Fresh door
5-16 UYOK-A577CBFB AY Fresh case
5-17 FTNA-A506CBKZ BD R glass shelf ass'y
5-20 FTNA-A505CBKZ BE V glass shelf ass'y
5-21 UYOK-A578CBFB AY Vegetable case
5-22 LSTYPA047CBFA AN Partition v
5-27 UTNA-A573CBFA AE Egg tray stopper

[10] SJ-SC584V OTHER PARTS
90-1 TINS-B259CBRZ AK Operation manual
90-3 SPAKCA656CBZZ BC Packing case 54cs
90-6 CPADBA204CBKZ BD Bottom pad ass'y
90-7 CPADBA196CBKZ AS Top pad ass'y
90-13 TLAB-C533CBRZ Energy label
90-21 TLAB-A939CBRZ AD Caution label rof
90-29 TLAB-B290CBRZ AF N mark label
90-36 TLAB-A531CBR0 AE Oz-label
90-37 TLAB-A844CBR0 AF Inside care label
90-40 SPADBA384CBFZ AM Corner post bl
90-41 SPADBA385CBFZ AN Corner post br
90-45 SPADBA383CBZZ AM Top sheet
90-47 SPADBA678CBFZ AN F door protect sheet
90-49 SPADBA677CBFZ AS Cab protect sheet f
90-50 SSAKHA015CBZZ AF Base poly cover
90-51 SSAKHA344YDEZ AM Poly cover
90-52 SPADSA116CBFZ AF F door support
90-55 SPADBA660CBZZ AC D-protect sheet
90-56 SPADBA684CBFZ AF Side post l
90-57 SPADBA685CBFZ AF Side post r
90-59 SPADBA669CBZZ AC Protect sheet
90-61 TINSEA057CBRZ Set label




